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014
015
016

024

017
018
019
020
021
022
023

029

025
026
027
028
030
031
032

Samstag, 22.08.2015
SV Roigheim

Sonntag, 23.08.2015
FC Union Heilbronn
FSV Friedrichshaller SV
FV Wiistenrot

TSV Botenheim

SV Leingarten

SV Massenbachhausen
Turkspor Neckarsulm

Donnerstag, 27.08.2015
SC lisfeld

Samstag, 29.08.2015
VfL Brackenheim

Sonntag, 30.08.2015
SG Stetten-Kleingartach
Spfr Lauffen

SGM Stein/Kochertiirn
SV Heilbronn a. L.

TSV Nordhausen

TSV Untereisesheim

Samstag, 05.09.2015
Turkspor Neckarsulm

Sonntag, 06.09.2015
FC Union Heilbronn

SV Roigheim

FSV Friedrichshaller SV
FV Wistenrot

TSV Botenheim

SV Leingarten

TSV Nordhausen

Freitag, 11.09.2015
VL Brackenheim

Sonntag, 13.09.2015
SG Stetten-Kleingartach
SC lisfeld

Spfr Lauffen

SGM Stein/Kochertiirn
SV Heilbronn a. L.

SV Massenbachhausen
TSV Untereisesheim

Bezirksliga
Unterland

2015/16
Vorrunde

SV Heilbronn a. L.

TSV Untereisesheim
VL Brackenheim

SGM Stein/Kochertirn
Spfr Lauffen

SC lisfeld

SG Stetten-Kleingartach
TSV Nordhausen

TSV Botenheim

SV Roigheim

SV Leingarten

FV Wiistenrot

FSV Friedrichshaller SV
Turkspor Neckarsulm
FC Union Heilbronn

SV Massenbachhausen

VL Brackenheim

SV Massenbachhausen
SGM Stein/Kochertiirn
Spfr Lauffen

SC lisfeld

SG Stetten-Kleingartach
TSV Untereisesheim
SV Heilbronn a. L.

TSV Nordhausen

FV Wiistenrot

FSV Friedrichshaller SV
SV Roigheim

Turkspor Neckarsulm
FC Union Heilbronn

SV Leingarten

TSV Botenheim

18:00

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

19:00

18:00

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

17:00

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

19:00

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
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064

065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072

073

074
075
076
077
078
079
080

Sonntag,20.09.2015
FC Union Heilbronn

SV Roigheim

FSV Friedrichshaller SV
FV Wistenrot

TSV Botenheim

SV Heilbronn a. L.

TSV Nordhausen
Turkspor Neckarsulm

Sonntag,29.09.2015

SG Stetten-Kleingartach
SC lisfeld

Spfr Lauffen

SGM Stein/Kochertiirn
VfL Brackenheim

SV Leingarten

SV Massenbachhausen
TSV Untereisesheim

Sonntag, 04.10.2015
FC Union Heilbronn

SV Roigheim

FSV Friedrichshaller SV
FV Wistenrot

ViL Brackenheim

SV Heilbronn a. L.

TSV Nordhausen
Turkspor Neckarsulm

Sonntag, 11.10.2015
SG Stetten-Kleingartach
SC lisfeld

Spfr Lauffen

SGM Stein/Kochertiirn
TSV Botenheim

SV Leingarten

SV Massenbachhausen
TSV Untereisesheim

Sonntag, 18.10.2015
FC Union Heilbronn

SV Roigheim

FSV Friedrichshaller SV
SGM Stein/Kochertiirn
ViL Brackenheim

SV Heilbronn a. L.

TSV Nordhausen
Turkspor Neckarsulm

Freitag, 23.10.2015
SG Stetten-Kleingartach

Sonntag, 25.10.2015
SC lisfeld

Spfr Lauffen

FV Wiistenrot

TSV Botenheim

SV Leingarten

SV Massenbachhausen
TSV Untereisesheim

SV Leingarten

SC lisfeld

SG Stetten-Kleingartach
TSV Untereisesheim
SV Massenbachhausen
ViL Brackenheim

SGM Stein/Kochertiirn
Spfr Lauffen

SV Roigheim

Turkspor Neckarsulm
TSV Nordhausen

SV Heilbronn a. L.

FC Union Heilbronn
TSV Botenheim

FV Wistenrot

FSV Friedrichshaller SV

TSV Botenheim

TSV Untereisesheim
SV Massenbachhausen
SV Leingarten

SGM Stein/Kochertiirn
Spfr Lauffen

SC lisfeld

SG Stetten-Kleingartach

TSV Nordhausen

SV Heilbronn a. L.

ViL Brackenheim

FC Union Heilbronn

FV Wiistenrot

FSV Friedrichshaller SV
SV Roigheim

Turkspor Neckarsulm

FV Wistenrot

SV Leingarten

TSV Botenheim

Spfr Lauffen

SC lisfeld

SG Stetten-Kleingartach
TSV Untereisesheim
SV Massenbachhausen

VfL Brackenheim

SGM Stein/Kochertiirn
FC Union Heilbronn
FSV Friedrichshaller SV
SV Roigheim

Turkspor Neckarsulm
TSV Nordhausen

SV Heilbronn a. L.
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15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
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15:00

15:00
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15:00
15:00
15:00
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15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
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082
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111
112
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115
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120

Samstag, 31.10.2015
VIL Brackenheim

Sonntag, 01.11.2015
FC Union Heilbronn
SV Roigheim

Spfr Lauffen

SGM Stein/Kochertiirn
SV Heilbronn a. L.
TSV Nordhausen
Turkspor Neckarsulm

Samstag, 07.11.2015
SV Massenbachhausen

Sonntag, 08.11.2015

SG Stetten-Kleingartach
SC lisfeld

FSV Friedrichshaller SV
FV Wistenrot

TSV Botenheim

SV Leingarten

TSV Untereisesheim

Sonntag, 15.11.2015
FC Union Heilbronn
SC lisfeld

Spfr Lauffen

SGM Stein/Kochertiirn
VfL Brackenheim

SV Heilbronn a. L.
TSV Nordhausen
Turkspor Neckarsulm

Sonntag, 29.11.2015
FC Union Heilbronn

SV Roigheim

FSV Friedrichshaller SV
FV Wistenrot

TSV Botenheim

SV Leingarten

SV Massenbachhausen
TSV Untereisesheim

Samstag, 05.12.2015
SG Stetten-Kleingartach
SC lisfeld

Sonntag, 06.12.2015
Spfr Lauffen

SGM Stein/Kochertiirn
VfL Brackenheim

SV Heilbronn a. L.
TSV Nordhausen
Turkspor Neckarsulm

TSV Untereisesheim

FSV Friedrichshaller SV
FV Wistenrot

SC lisfeld

SG Stetten-Kleingartach
SV Massenbachhausen
SV Leingarten

TSV Botenheim

VIL Brackenheim

Spfr Lauffen

FC Union Heilbronn
SV Roigheim
Turkspor Neckarsulm
TSV Nordhausen

SV Heilbronn a. L.
SGM Stein/Kochertiirn

SV Roigheim

SG Stetten-Kleingartach
TSV Untereisesheim
SV Massenbachhausen
SV Leingarten

TSV Botenheim

FV Wistenrot

FSV Friedrichshaller SV

SG Stetten-Kleingartach
Turkspor Neckarsulm
TSV Nordhausen

SV Heilbronn a. L.

VfL Brackenheim

SGM Stein/Kochertiirn
Spfr Lauffen

SC lisfeld

TSV Untereisesheim
SV Massenbachhausen

SV Leingarten

TSV Botenheim

FV Wistenrot

FSV Friedrichshaller SV
SV Roigheim

FC Union Heilbronn

18:00

14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30

17:00

14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30

14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30

14:30
14:30
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14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
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123
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144

137
138
139
140
141
142
143

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Samstag, 27.02.2016
ViL Brackenheim

Sonntag, 28.02.2016
TSV Untereisesheim
SV Heilbronn a. L.
SGM Stein/Kochertiirn
Spfr Lauffen

SC lisfeld

SG Stetten-Kleingartach
TSV Nordhausen

Sonntag, 06.03.2016
SV Leingarten

TSV Botenheim

FV Wiistenrot

FSV Friedrichshaller SV
SV Roigheim

Turkspor Neckarsulm
FC Union Heilbronn

SV Massenbachhausen

Samstag, 12.03.2016
VfL Brackenheim

Sonntag, 13.03.2016
SV Massenbachhausen
SGM Stein/Kochertirn
Spfr Lauffen

SC lisfeld

SG Stetten-Kleingartach
TSV Untereisesheim
SV Heilbronn a. L.

Sonntag, 20.03.2016
FV Wistenrot

FSV Friedrichshaller SV
SV Roigheim

Turkspor Neckarsulm
TSV Nordhausen

FC Union Heilbronn

SV Leingarten

TSV Botenheim

Bezirksliga

Unterland

2015/16
Ruckrunde

FSV Friedrichshaller SV

FC Union Heilbronn

SV Roigheim

FV Wiistenrot

TSV Botenheim

SV Leingarten

SV Massenbachhausen
Turkspor Neckarsulm

SG Stetten-Kleingartach
SC lisfeld

Spfr Lauffen

SGM Stein/Kochertirn
VfL Brackenheim

SV Heilbronn a. L.

TSV Nordhausen

TSV Untereisesheim

Turkspor Neckarsulm

FC Union Heilbronn

SV Roigheim

FSV Friedrichshaller SV
FV Wiistenrot

TSV Botenheim

SV Leingarten

TSV Nordhausen

SG Stetten-Kleingartach
SC lisfeld

Spfr Lauffen

SGM Stein/Kochertiirn
ViL Brackenheim

SV Heilbronn a. L.

SV Massenbachhausen
TSV Untereisesheim

17:.00

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
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158
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165
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177
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188
189
190
191
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193
194
195
196
198

197

Samstag, 26.03.2016
SV Leingarten

SC lisfeld

SG Stetten-Kleingartach
TSV Untereisesheim
SV Massenbachhausen
ViL Brackenheim

SGM Stein/Kochertiirn
Spfr Lauffen

Sonntag, 03.04.2016
SV Roigheim

Turkspor Neckarsulm
TSV Nordhausen

SV Heilbronn a. L.

FC Union Heilbronn
TSV Botenheim

FV Wistenrot

FSV Friedrichshaller SV

Sonntag, 10.04.2016
TSV Botenheim

TSV Untereisesheim
SV Massenbachhausen
SV Leingarten

SGM Stein/Kochertiirn
Spfr Lauffen

SC lisfeld

SG Stetten-Kleingartach

Freitag, 15.04.2016
VfL Brackenheim

Sonntag, 17.04.2016
TSV Nordhausen

SV Heilbronn a. L.

FC Union Heilbronn

FV Wiistenrot

FSV Friedrichshaller SV
SV Roigheim

Turkspor Neckarsulm

Sonntag, 24.04.2016
FV Wistenrot

SV Leingarten

TSV Botenheim

Spfr Lauffen

SC lisfeld

SG Stetten-Kleingartach
TSV Untereisesheim
SV Massenbachhausen

Donnerstag, 28.04.2016
VfL Brackenheim

SGM Stein/Kochertiirn
FC Union Heilbronn

FSV Friedrichshaller SV
Turkspor Neckarsulm
TSV Nordhausen

SV Roigheim

FC Union Heilbronn

SV Roigheim

FSV Friedrichshaller SV
FV Wistenrot

TSV Botenheim

SV Heilbronn a. L.

TSV Nordhausen
Turkspor Neckarsulm

SG Stetten-Kleingartach
SC lisfeld

Spfr Lauffen

SGM Stein/Kochertiirn
VfL Brackenheim

SV Leingarten

SV Massenbachhausen
TSV Untereisesheim

FC Union Heilbronn

SV Roigheim

FSV Friedrichshaller SV
FV Wistenrot

ViL Brackenheim

SV Heilbronn a. L.

TSV Nordhausen
Turkspor Neckarsulm

Spfr Lauffen

SG Stetten-Kleingartach
SC lisfeld

SGM Stein/Kochertiirn
TSV Botenheim

SV Leingarten

SV Massenbachhausen
TSV Untereisesheim

FC Union Heilbronn

SV Roigheim

FSV Friedrichshaller SV
SGM Stein/Kochertiirn
ViL Brackenheim

SV Heilbronn a. L.

TSV Nordhausen
Turkspor Neckarsulm

SG Stetten-Kleingartach
SC lisfeld

Spfr Lauffen

FV Wistenrot

SV Leingarten

SV Massenbachhausen
TSV Botenheim
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235
236
237
238
239
240

Donnerstag, 05.05.2016
SV Heilbronn a. L.

Sonntag, 08.05.2016
FSV Friedrichshaller SV
FV Wistenrot

SC lisfeld

SG Stetten-Kleingartach
TSV Untereisesheim
SV Massenbachhausen
SV Leingarten

TSV Botenheim

Donnerstag, 12.05.2016
Spfr Lauffen
TSV Nordhausen

Samstag, 14.05.2016
SGM Stein/Kochertiirn
VfL Brackenheim

Montag. 16.05.2016
FC Union Heilbronn
SV Roigheim
Turkspor Neckarsulm
SV Heilbronn a. L.

Sonntag,22.05.2016
SV Roigheim

SG Stetten-Kleingartach
TSV Untereisesheim
SV Massenbachhausen
SV Leingarten

TSV Botenheim

FV Wistenrot

FSV Friedrichshaller SV

Sonntag, 29.05.2016
SG Stetten-Kleingartach
Turkspor Neckarsulm
TSV Nordhausen

SV Heilbronn a. L.

VIL Brackenheim

SGM Stein/Kochertiirn
Spfr Lauffen

SC lisfeld

Samstag, 08.05.2016
TSV Untereisesheim
SV Massenbachhausen
SV Leingarten

TSV Botenheim

FV Wistenrot

FSV Friedrichshaller SV
SV Roigheim

FC Union Heilbronn

TSV Untereisesheim

FC Union Heilbronn
SV Roigheim

Spfr Lauffen

SGM Stein/Kochertiirn
VfL Brackenheim

SV Heilbronn a. L.
TSV Nordhausen
Turkspor Neckarsulm

SG Stetten-Kleingartach
TSV Botenheim

TSV Untereisesheim
SV Massenbachhausen

SC lisfeld

FSV Friedrichshaller SV
FV Wustenrot

SV Leingarten

FC Union Heilbronn
SC lisfeld

Spfr Lauffen

SGM Stein/Kochertiirn
VfL Brackenheim

SV Heilbronn a. L.
TSV Nordhausen
Turkspor Neckarsulm

FC Union Heilbronn

SV Roigheim

FSV Friedrichshaller SV
FV Wustenrot

TSV Botenheim

SV Leingarten

SV Massenbachhausen
TSV Untereisesheim

SG Stetten-Kleingartach
SC lisfeld

Spfr Lauffen

SGM Stein/Kochertiirn
VIL Brackenheim

SV Heilbronn a. L.

TSV Nordhausen
Turkspor Neckarsulm
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15:00
15:00
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